Name of the Post: JMG-Scale-I
ALL INDIA BASIS

£ TR AaLaHaRRD

RESERVATION REGISTER (AS ON 31.12.2023)

Method of Recruitment : CAMPUS

Number of Post in the cadre(cadre strength) : 30

Percentage reservation prescribed : SC: 16.66% , ST: 7.5% , OBC: 25.84% , EWS:10%

Cycle

No../ Name

Point

No.

1 KARTHICK M R .(31812)

2 VARALAKSHMI B .(31818)

3 MOHAN PRASAD G .(31840)
4 SAMIKSHA DWIVEDI(73984)
5 GAURAV TYAGI(74753)

6 RAVI BIWAL(74758)

7 SHIREEN MEGHMALA BAGE(74788)

Date of

Appointment

01/11/2010

01/11/2010

06/12/2010

01/07/2011

25/07/2011

25/07/2011

25/07/2011

Whether SC /
ST/OBC/
EWS / General

SC
ST
OBC
GEN
GEN
SC

ST
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Signature of

inti

Filled as UR or appom. "J
authority or

reserved for th

SCs/STs/OBCs/EWS ~ ° o'
authorised
officer

SC-1

ST-1

OBC-1

UR

UR

SC-2

ST-2

Remark



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

AMRITA GUPTA(74805)

VIJAYAPRIYA S .(32500)

PARASAKTHI N .(32504)

BHAARATHI N .(32560)

SHIVAM RAMCHANDANI(76034)

NISHI SHWETA(76040)

SWATI SONAL(76045)

ROLLY TEWARI(76046)

SACHIN KUMAR(76053)

M.S. SUGANYA(76739)

PAWAN CHOUDHURY(76747)

SONALI NAGPAL(76762)

CHINMAYEE CHOUDHARY(76770)

ANIRUDH KUMAR(76837)

ROHIT ADEY(76840)

ANURAG NEGI(76850)

ANSHUL MEHTA(76852)

RAJVEER GAUTAM(76859)

MOUMITA PAL(76876)

10/08/2011

26/12/2011

26/12/2011

26/12/2011

07/05/2012

07/05/2012

07/05/2012

07/05/2012

07/05/2012

20/06/2012

20/06/2012

20/06/2012

25/06/2012

10/07/2012

10/07/2012

10/07/2012

10/07/2012

10/07/2012

23/07/2012

OBC
OBC
OBC
SC

GEN
OBC
ST

GEN
OBC
SC

GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
OBC
SC

OBC
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OBC-2

UR

OBC-3

UR

UR

OBC-4

ST-3

UR

OBC-5

SC-3

UR

UR

UR

OBC-6

UR

UR

OBC-7

SC-4

OBC-8

OWN MERIT

OWN MERIT



27

28

29

30

DEVESH KUMAR(76881)

TAJINDER SINGH(32618)

SONIA A(32623)

SUMIT KAPIL(76983)

23/07/2012

30/07/2012

30/07/2012

24/08/2012

SC
OBC
GEN

GEN
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SC-5

0OBC-9

UR

UR



Total Persons in position :

Total No of GEN :

Total No of SC :

Total No of ST :

Total No of OBC :

Total No of EWS :

30

13

Reserved

No of SC :
No of ST :
No of OBC :

No of EWS :
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Shortfall / Excess



ALL INDIA BASIS

Method of Recruitment : CAMPUS

£ TR AaLaHaRRD

RESERVATION REGISTER (AS ON 31.12.2023)

Name of the Post: MMG-Scale-II

Number of Post in the cadre(cadre strength) : 6

Percentage reservation prescribed : SC: 16.66% , ST: 7.5% , OBC: 25.84% , EWS:10%

Cycle
No./
Point
No.

Name

YATIN .(31309)

RAMADOSS.G (31478)

SMITA LUGUN .(31481)

ANUSHREE MISHRA(32590)

GANESH M(32599)

TAMMINA LAKSHMI PRASANNA(33062)

Date of

Appointment

10/09/2004

08/06/2007

09/06/2007

21/05/2012

21/05/2012

29/04/2013

Whether SC /
ST/OBC/
EWS / General

GEN
OBC
ST
GEN
SC

OBC

Page 5 of 12

Signature of

inti

Filled as UR or appom' g
authority or

reserved for th

SCs/STs/OBCs/EWS ~ ° €'
authorised
officer

UR

OBC-1

ST-1

UR

SC-1

OBC-2

Remark



Total Persons in position :

Total No of GEN :

Total No of SC :

Total No of ST :

Total No of OBC :

Total No of EWS :

Reserved

No of SC :
No of ST :
No of OBC :

No of EWS :
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Shortfall / Excess



£ TR AaLaHaRRD

RESERVATION REGISTER (AS ON 31.12.2023)

Name of the Post: MMG-Scale-llI
ALL INDIA BASIS

Method of Recruitment : CAMPUS

Number of Post in the cadre(cadre strength) : 0

Percentage reservation prescribed : SC: 16.66% , ST: 7.5% , OBC: 25.84% , EWS:10%

Signature of

:l):ille Date of Whether SC / Filled as UR or :Er:c::ittl; gr
. Name . ST/OBC/ reserved for Remark
Point Appointment  \vo ) General  SCs/STs/OBCs/Ews ~ OtMeT
No. authorised
officer
NIL
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Total Persons in position :

Total No of GEN :

Total No of SC :

Total No of ST :

Total No of OBC :

Total No of EWS :

Reserved

No of SC :
No of ST :
No of OBC :

No of EWS :
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Shortfall / Excess



£ TR AaLaHaRRD

RESERVATION REGISTER (AS ON 31.12.2023)

Name of the Post: SMG-Scale-IV
ALL INDIA BASIS

Method of Recruitment : CAMPUS

Number of Post in the cadre(cadre strength) : 0

Percentage reservation prescribed : SC: 16.66% , ST: 7.5% , OBC: 25.84% , EWS:10%

Signature of

:l):ille Date of Whether SC / Filled as UR or :Er:c::ittl; gr
. Name . ST/OBC/ reserved for Remark
Point Appointment b vo ) General  SCs/STs/OBCs/EWs ~ °OtMeT
No. authorised
officer
NIL
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Total Persons in position :

Total No of GEN :

Total No of SC :

Total No of ST :

Total No of OBC :

Total No of EWS :

Reserved

No of SC :
No of ST :
No of OBC :

No of EWS :
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Shortfall / Excess



£ TR AaLaHaRRD

RESERVATION REGISTER (AS ON 31.12.2023)

Name of the Post: SMG-Scale-V
ALL INDIA BASIS

Method of Recruitment : CAMPUS

Number of Post in the cadre(cadre strength) : 0

Percentage reservation prescribed : SC: 16.66% , ST: 7.5% , OBC: 25.84% , EWS:10%

Signature of

:l):ille Date of Whether SC / Filled as UR or :Er:c::ittl; gr
. Name . ST/OBC/ reserved for Remark
Point Appointment b vo ) General  SCs/STs/OBCs/EWs ~ °OtMeT
No. authorised
officer
NIL
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Total Persons in position :

Total No of GEN :

Total No of SC :

Total No of ST :

Total No of OBC :

Total No of EWS :

Reserved

No of SC :
No of ST :
No of OBC :

No of EWS :
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Shortfall / Excess



